Compliance with Standards
FAA: L-810(L) AC 150/5345-43H and the FAA Engineering Brief
No. 67. ETL Certified.
ICAO: Annex 14, 4th Ed. July 2004, Aerodromes Design Manual,
Ch.18.
T/C: Canadian Standard 621.19, Tables 13-3 and 13-4; 621 figures
13-2
Nachrichten für Luftfahrer Tel I Langen, 6. January 2005

Humidity: 0 to 100%
Wind speeds: Up to 150 mph / 240 kph
Ordering Code: Single Fixtures - Red
Part Number Voltage Certification
RTO-1R07-001 120- 240 VAC FAA
RTO-6R07-001 120- 240 VAC TC*
RTO-1R06-001 277 VAC FAA
RTO-1R08-001 12-48 VDC FAA
RTO-1R07-001-EU 120-230 VAC Eur.**
Ordering Code: Dual Fixtures - Red
Part Number Voltage Certification
RTO-1R07-002 120- 240 VAC FAA
RTO-6R07-002 120- 240 VAC TC*
RTO-1R06-002 277 VAC FAA
RTO-1R08-002 12-48 VDC FAA
RTO-1R07-002-EU 120-230 VAC Eur.**
Notes
* TC = Transport Canada
** Eur. = European Version
Electrical Specifications